May 28, 2024

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

02102 Pool Out Kings O 1004
FROM : Roanoke, VA

Skl Number Name
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

06665
06643
06950
07424
06702
05878
07105
01855

Ferguson, Gregory
Chalkley, Bryce
Holt, Chance

Alouf, John
Lochner, Alexander
Miller, Robert
Ferguson, Jessica
Mabe, Rob

Can We Split Already O 1007
Roanoke, VA

Skl Number Name

06451
07136
03138
03496
02516
05747
07351
07415

Edwards, Michael
Edwards, Catherine
Clemens, Ronald
Clemens, Debbie
Boothe, Ricky
Boothe, Sheena
Clark, Jessica

Brinkley, Michael

Friday Nite Special O 1008
Roanoke, VA

Skl Number Name

02692
01455
75825
07054
04212
06443
06558
03881

Nicolas, Alain

Tan, Joseph

Adle, Timothy
Cochran, Nathanael
Manning, Robert
Heaton, Matthew
Kepley, Charles
McCall, Kathie

Papa Lee's O 1011
Roanoke, VA

Skl Number Name

05350
03837
04241
05871
04244
02691
04732
07318

Stewart, Lynann
Stewart, Lee

Johnson, Sharlene
Heavner, Donna
Johnson, Scott

Barnes, Denise
Woolwine, Donald
Woolwine Dillon, Angela
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The Heart-Breakers
FROM : Roanoke, VA

Skl Number Name

01657
02915
06396
07263
00731
07039
13005
07400

Wolford, J
Wolford, Trena
Faries, Britt
Smith, Sue
Ellison, Matt
Woods, Melanie
Ellison, Martha

Ailstock, Jonathon

Blazin 8s
Roanoke, VA

Skl Number Name

03709
04488
05623
07313
07052
00188
06669

Brown, Harry
Turner, Carlton
Daniel, Elizabeth
Graham, Hannah
Turner, Tiffany
Newman, Trevor

Thomas, Cara

03304 The Chosen Ones
FROM : Roanoke, VA

Skl Number Name
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04722
06923
04757
02691
06750
05626
07173
05052

Dull, Michael
Newkirk, Robert
Argabright, Crystal
Barnes, Denise
Newkirk, Charlee
Dull, Chasity

Dull, Skylar

Mabe, Steven

Sandbagger Saloon
Roanoke, VA

Skl Number Name

05870
02547
06868
06130
04887
06646
07051
01074

Andrews, Bobby
King, Jason

Kelly, Leah

Altizer, William
Thomasson, Christy
Collins, Jessica
Trask, David

Potter, Amanda

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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02206 Barn Burners O 1002
FROM : Roanoke, VA

Skl Number Name
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04763
04722
04757
05626
06923
04900
00246
04803

Argabright, Randall
Dull, Michael
Argabright, Crystal
Dull, Chasity
Newkirk, Robert
Mullins, Kimberly
Argabright, Paris
Camper Jr, Timothy

New Rack City O 1008
Roanoke, VA

Skl Number Name

07377
06540
06152
05740
01181
01229
03987
07426

Ashby, Matthew
Ashby, Tory
Lancaster, Todd
Pate, Johnathan
Chaney, Joshua
Thephasouk, Noukanh
Green, Michael

Mock, Daniel

Bringing the BDE O 1004
Roanoke, VA

Skl Number Name

07051
07033
06056
07307
06721
07353
06646
00754

Trask, David

Glass, Jason

Wallace, Daniel
Carter, Samuel
Bertholf, Kevin
Kroeger, Jason
Collins, Jessica

Baughman, Angie

The Machine O 1006
Roanoke, VA

Skl Number Name

06181
00139
07157
00140
07411
00154
07147
07146

Viars, Brett

Van Aernem, Edward
Koch, Jamie

Viars, Karen

Mabe, Robert

Mabe, Brandi

Stoots, Larry
Woolheater, Michael



May 28, 2024

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

07111 The Ferrule Kats O 1002 01401 Dukes & Dutches O 1009
FROM : Roanoke, VA FROM : Roanoke, VA
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
7 02599 Wallace, William 4 07347 Farrell, Sean
6 06941 Mason, Chris 6 07290 Fetterman, Richard
5 50640 Tyus, Arlecia 6 06876 Entsminger, Travis
4 04820 Willis, Taylor 4 06839 Wright, Chad
6 00593 Wallace, Elijah 7 00654 Shumate, Robert
4 06938 Hodges, Darrell 4 06886 Raines, Haily
5 04571 Alls, Larry 2 07111 Gould, Tabitha
2 06584 Duggan, Jamie

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. [ = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



